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(Alive/Decea

1 Ayesha Ahmad Abdul Ghafoor 0347-3050532 32103-8337014-2 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1489 Deceased

2 Jaria Fatima Imtiaz Hussain 3491318145 23102-6156246-0
BS (Pakistan 

Studies)
2021-GU-1985 Deceased

3
M Hozifa 

Qaisrani
Juma khan 3196494431 3210207291832

BS (Political 

Science)
Deceased

4 Jahanzaib Khan Nurang Zaib 0332-7475172 32101-1968391-3 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1503 Deceased

5 Jaweria bibi Murtza 3210403972290 BS (History) 2021-GU-2190 Alive

6 Zoha Raheem Abdul Raheem 3136704440 3210254515582
BSc (Hons.) 

Agriculture
2021-GU-2210 Deceased

7
Alveena 

Manzoor
Manzoor Hussain 3176460453 3210241523166 BS English 2021-GU-485 Deceased

8 M.Ammar M.Sajid 3223770676 323026974210-9
Food Science & 

Technology
2021-GU-656 Alive

9 M sheraz Din Muhammad 3433621363 3210404624489
BS (Political 

Science)
Deceased

10 Riaz Ahmad Haji Muhammad 0308-9152325 32303-2022366-9 BS-Urdu 2021-GU-1364 Alive

11 Ansar Abbas Ghulam Abbas 32102-8747727-9 BS-Economics 2021-GU-1191 Deceased

12 Areesha Khalid Khalid Hussain 0304-2834021 32303-4735823-6 BS Physics (3rd M) 2021-GU-132 Deceased

13 Abdul Shakoor Faiz Muhammad 3346562914 32102-5250288-1 BS Math-3rd 2021-GU-254 Deceased

14
Muneeb-ur-

Rehman
M.Aslam 3336165757 3240338570061

Food Science & 

Technology
2021-GU-660 Decreased

15
Bakhtawar 

Malik

Malik Muhammad 

Ramzan
3186756018 3210271750220 BS-ES 2021-GU-041 Deceased

16
Muhammad 

Javed
Muhammad Tariq 3436413349 3210404033571 BS English 2021-GU-439 Deceased

17 Riffit Bibi Muhammad Anwar 3347817746 32101-9159397-2 BS Sociology 2021-GU-0366 Deceased

18 Naveed Ahmad Rafaqat Ali 0335-0909894 32403-0909894-1 BS Physics (3rd M) 2021-GU-100 Deceased

19 Ghous Hassan Nazeer Ahmed Khan 3216783452 3210270107561 BS-ES 2021-GU-057 Deceased

20 Maryam Ghulam Jaffar 0310-6978137 32102-5006738-2 BS-Urdu 2021-GU-1276 Deceased

21 Ayesha Saleem Muzafar Saleeem 3414207230 3210382828932 BS (Chemistry) 2021-GU-1429 Alive

22 M Abdullah Abdul Satar 0347-2252163 32101-2670730-1 BS IT 2021GU706 ALIVE

23
Hammad 

Hussain
Khalid Hussain 3227741276 3230381651915

BSc (Hons.) 

Agriculture
2021-GU-2174 Alive

24 Laraib Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 0309-1053887 32303-4526588-2 BS Physics (3rd M) 2021GU0112 Alive

25 Anum Fatima Muhammad Bilal 0317-6529521 32102-8995041-2 BS-Urdu 2021-GU-1284 Alive

26
Muhammad 

Yasir
Noor Ahmad 3446828459 3210404500917 BS-Agriculture 2021-GU-2187 Alive

27
Muhammad 

Sohail
Muhammad Afzal 3492200838 321024936157 BS English 2021-GU-436 Alive

28 Ijaz Ahmad Nazar Hussain 3307971030 32102-2865274-5
BS (Pakistan 

Studies)
2021-GU-1987 Alive

29
Inzamam 

Sikaudar 

Muhammad 

Siddique 
0349-7102770 32402-1300750-3 BS-Urdu 2021-GU-1375 Deceased

30
Syeda Gulzar 

Fatima

Prof. Syed Mazhar 

Irfan
0318-6914407 30303-0445295-6 BS (Botany) Alive

31 Shaista Kanwal
Ghulam Murtaz 

Qureshi
3164688255 3630263576146 BS (Chemistry) 2021-GU-1444 Alive

32 Arooj Fatima M. Ajmad 3326453738 3240272756100 BS (Chemistry) 2021-GU-1433 Alive

33 Nida Zafar M Zafar 0349-1318471 32102-0301355-0 BS IT 2021GU725 Alive

34 Sabir Hussain Nazar Hussain 0346-7067735 32104-0428986-3 BS Physics (3rd M) 2021-Gu-099 Alive

35
Muhammad 

Zeeshan 
Muhammad Ramzan 0348-1682296 32104-0439103-5 BS Statistics 2021-GU-010 Alive
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36 Munaza Fatima Dost Muhammad 0347-1479044 32102-9297073-6 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1511 Alive

37 Faiza Ahmad Ahmad Bakhish 0332-6233627 32101-5203646-4 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1494 Alive

38 Rubab Khalid Khalid Hussain 3213743198 3230446384026
BSc (Hons.) 

Agriculture
2021-GU-2183 Alive

39 M Javid Allah Ditta 3357780576 3210406638729 BS (History) 2021-GU-2103 Alive

40 Samia Hijab
Muhammad 

Saifullah Rehan
0319-6475428 35101-5139509-4 BS (Botany) Alive

41 Aqsa Bashir Bashir Ahmad 3327542562 3240207602304 BS (Chemistry) 2021-GU-1442 Alive

42
Usman Ali 

Akbar

Muhammad Akbar 

Khan
3042770941 32304-9644957-1 BS Math-3rd 2021-GU-242 Alive

43 Gull Naz Muhammad Iqbal 0312-6367655 32102-1545810-4 BS Statistics 2021-GU-006 Alive

44
Sawaira 

Manzoor
Manzoor Ahmad 0311-2483262 32402-7510352-6 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1490 Alive

45 Hassan Raza Riaz Hussain 0318-6372602 32104-654066-5 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1519 Alive

46 Aiman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 0342-7421626 32104-0376228-6 BS (Zoology) 2021-GU-1504 Alive

47 Alisha Ali Zulfiqar Ali 3356939516 3210314621962 BS (Chemistry) 2021-GU-1430 Alive

48 Sadia Arshad Muhammad Arshad 0317-6382812 32103-0506382-2 BS Physics (3rd M) 2021-GU-0138 Alive

49
Abdul Qadeer 

Arif

Muhammad Arif 

Chughtai
3186756802 3210210632381

BSc (Hons.) 

Agriculture
2021-GU-2165 Alive


